Total proceeds 7.3 100%

IPO funds

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

3

SelfWealth Limited
Level 2, 613 Canterbury Road

Surrey Hills VIC 3127
AUSTRALIA

The following documents have been released on the ASX announcements platform as pre-listing
disclosures by SelfWealth:

• Prospectus (which includes SelfWealth's Corporate Governance Statement);
• Constitution;
• Trading Policy / Corporate Governance Policy;
• Appendix 1A and Information Form and Checklist;
• a distribution schedule of the shareholders of SelfWealth following completion of the Offer;
• a statement setting out the names of SelfWealth's 20 largest shareholders following

completion of the Offer;
• SelfWealth's Employee Share Plan / Employee Share Option Plan; and
• SelfWealth's audited accounts for the full years ended 30 June 2016 and 2017.

5. Updated pro-forma statement of financial position

Provided below is an updated pro-forma statement of financial position based on the actual
amount of $7.336m funds raised under the Prospectus:

Pro Forma Historical Financial Statement ($A000's)

Statutory Impact of Pro Forma
FY17 $7.336M FY17

Audited IPO offer
Current assets

Cash and cash equivalents 1,743 6,491 8,234

Trade and other receivables 894 0 894

Prepayments 49 0 49

Total current assets 2,686 6,491 9,177

Non-current assets

Property, plant and equipment 39 0 39

Intangible assets 0 0 0

Total non-current assets 39 0 39

Total assets 2,725 6,491 9,216

Current liabilities

Trade and other payables (412) 0 (412)

Borrowings (570) (570)

Provisions (92) 0 (92)

Total current liabilities (1,074) 0 (1,074)

Non-current liabilities

Employee provisions (44) (44)

Total liabilities (1,118) 0 (1,118)

Net assets 1,607 6,491 8,098

Equity

Issued capital 11,339 6,303 17,642

Reserves 120 409 529

Accumulated losses (9,852) (222) (10,074)

Total equity 1,607 6,491 8,098

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

4

SelfWealth Limited
Level 2, 613 Canterbury Road

Surrey Hills VIC 3127
AUSTRALIA

6. Further information

For further detail on any of the matters referred to in this notice please see the SelfWealth
Prospectus available on the ASX website, the pre-listing disclosures made by SelfWealth or
contact your professional adviser.

Mark Lawrence
Company Secretary
SelfWealth Limited

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y